
ATTACHMENT C

Prime and Subconsultants
Contract 

No.
Description

Contract Start 
Date

Contract End 
Date

 Subconsultant 
Amount 

 Total Contract 
Amount 

Anser Advisory Management, LLC
Contract Type: N/A N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A
Subconsultants: N/A

$0.00
Hill International, Inc.

Contract Type: Time and Expense C-5-3207

Public Outreach Services for the Interstate 5, 
Central Improvement Project Between 
State Route 55 and State Route 57 Final Design 
and Construction Phases August 31, 2015 July 31, 2021  $             501,702 

Subconsultants:

FSB Core Strategies
$501,702.00

MARRS Services, Inc.
Contract Type: N/A N/A N/A N/A  N/A N/A
Subconsultants: N/A

$0.00

CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 2-2643 Construction Management Services for Transit Security and Operations Center

Total

Total

Total

Page 1 of 1


